
Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 489/83

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 548/89

2 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 514/82

3 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 501/76

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 510/85

2 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 498/81

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 538/89

2 141957 Claus Raaby Aalborg Skyttekreds 525/86

3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 518/82

4 141958 Klaus Nørgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 516/89

5 13543 Villy Hvarregaard Pandrup Skytteforening 483/77

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 514/85

2 13578 Ove Gottlieb Michelsen Pandrup Skytteforening 499/76

3 151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen Aalborg Skyttekreds 492/81

4 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 456/77

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 141454 Frank Hejselbæk Pandrup Skytteforening 435/67

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 363/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 99785 Patrik Ipsen Hjørring Skytteforening 373/93

2 11056 Morten Rasmussen Hjørring Skytteforening 370/90

3 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 369/92

4 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 361/89

5 14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 354/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 356/92

2 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 351/88

3 11218 Anne Bach Levorsen Hjørring Skytteforening 320/81

4 11120 Karl Kristian Munk Nielse.. Hjørring Skytteforening 288/50
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 370/96

2 105852 Rolf Holtegaard Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 364/91

3 144924 Morten Vangsø Aalborg Skyttekreds 362/96

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 383/99

2 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 366/95

3 141957 Claus Raaby Aalborg Skyttekreds 359/97

4 10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 357/88

5 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 351/94

6 13578 Ove Gottlieb Michelsen Pandrup Skytteforening 351/86

7 141958 Klaus Nørgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 350/89

8 13543 Villy Hvarregaard Pandrup Skytteforening 343/89

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 148074 René Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 351/91

2 151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen Aalborg Skyttekreds 346/88

3 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 311/85

4 141454 Frank Hejselbæk Pandrup Skytteforening 304/68

5 143409 Michael Brandenhoff Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 297/87

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 381/94

2 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 369/92

3 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 358/89

4 13543 Villy Hvarregaard Pandrup Skytteforening 328/77

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 11589 Jens Peter Larsen Vester Han Herred 364/88

2 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 344/79

3 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 294/73

4 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 285/61

5 105852 Rolf Holtegaard Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 285/54

6 143409 Michael Brandenhoff Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 244/61

7 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 232/50

8 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 218/62

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 357/90

2 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 348/90

3 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 343/88

4 143409 Michael Brandenhoff Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 329/77

5 105852 Rolf Holtegaard Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 303/65
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6 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 301/77
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